
Your name:

Email:

Cell/Phone:

All Docents must submit Megan’s Law form to be scanned before  
accepted to the program. Record your preferred schedule and 
the form and return to:

Email: ereed@calexpo.com or
Fax: 916.263.7903

Attn: California Art, California State Fair
P.O. Box 15649, Sacramento, CA 95852

Friday, June 21
Orientation & Training 
10:00 – 12:00 p.m.

Pot Luck  
12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Saturday, June 22
Artwork Delivery Days

 8:45 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
 1:00 – 5:15 p.m.

Fair: July 12 – 28, 2019
Friday, July 12
Opening Day

 9:45 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
 1:00 – 4:00 p.m.
 4:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Saturday, July 13
 9:45 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
  1:00  – 4:00 p.m.
 4:00 – 7:00 p.m.
  7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Sunday, July 14
 9:45 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
 1:00 – 4:00 p.m.
 4:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Monday, July 15
 10:45 a.m.. – 3:00 p.m.
 3:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Tuesday, July 16
 10:45 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
 3:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Wednesday, July 17
 10:45 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
 3:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Thursday, July 18
 10:45 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
 3:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Friday, July 19
 9:45 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
 1:00  – 4:00 p.m.
 4:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Saturday, July 20
Plein Air At The Fair 

 9:45 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
 1:00 – 4:00 p.m.
 4:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Sunday, July 21
Plein Air At The Fair

 9:45 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
 1:00 – 4:00 p.m.
 4:00 – 7:00 Pp.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Monday, July 22
 10:45 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
 3:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Tuesday, July 23
 10:45 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
 3:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m..

Wednesday, July 24
 10:45 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
 3:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

My 2019 art docent schedule request
Two docents are scheduled for each fair shift. We ask volunteers to sign up for at least two shifts of three or four hours each.

Thursday, July 25
 10:45 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
 3:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Friday, July 26
 9:45 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
 1:00 – 4:00 p.m.
 4:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Saturday, July 27
 9:45 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
 1:00 – 4:00 p.m.
 4:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Sunday, July 28
Last Day Of Fair

 9:45 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
 1:00 – 4:00 p.m.
 4:00 – 7:00 p.m.
 7:00 – 10:15 p.m.

Saturday, August 3
Artwork Pick-Up Day

 8:45 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
 1:00 – 5:15 p.m.

Note: If you have a preference, please mark FA for Fine Arts or CC for Californa Crafts.
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